28
D D + 1 D + 2 D + 5 D + 10 Please consult
Your sales office will offer every assistance and consider any enquiry concerning delivery of larger quantities and different delivery dates
Leroy-Somer  -  Express Availability -  4904 en - 2023.12
AVAILABILITY TIMES EX WORKS (FRANCE), IN WORKING DAYS
Orders received, within the maximum quantity limit, by the factory on day D before 12:00 pm Central European Time, will have the following Availability.
For products with options, availability will be that of the longest lead-time item, i.e: the product or its options.
If the order is received after 12:00 pm, 1 working day will be added to the stated lead time.

color
(std color)
Type Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code
FLSD 80
FLSD 90
FLSD 100
FLSD 112
FLSD 132
FLSD 160
FLSD 180
FLSD 200
FLSD 225
2 poles
3000 min -1
4 poles1500 min -1
FLSD - IFT IE3
Flameproof motors
OPTIONS